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50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"28 18 

:  2 : FRISONI SARA               : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    41"11 16 

:  3 : DI DOMENICO AGNESE         : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    42"45 14 

:  4 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    42"46 13 

:  5 : BIETTINI AMANDA            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"89 12 

:  6 : MELDOLESI EMMA             : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    46"62 11 

:  7 : PACCUSSE KATIA             : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    47"17 10 

:  8 : SFORZA REBECCA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"69  9 

:  9 : BRACCHI BENEDETTA          :    : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    49"00  8 

: 10 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    49"42  7 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DELUCA FEDERICO            : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    37"87 18 

:  2 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"82 16 

:  3 : SUCCI MARK                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"29 14 

:  4 : GASPERINI THOMAS           : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    41"50 13 

:  5 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    42"75 12 

:  6 : GALLEGO LUCAS              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    44"44 11 

:  7 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"36 10 

:  8 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    45"53  9 

:  9 : GALLETTI GIORDANO          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    45"76  8 

: 10 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"51  7 

: 11 : BATTELLI ANDREA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"22  6 

: 12 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    50"91  5 

: 13 : BELMONTE BENJAMIN          : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    57"13  4 

: 14 : GRITTO SALVATORE           : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    59"87  3 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RICCHI AURORA              : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    34"43 18 

:  2 : MAROCCHI ANNA              : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"67 16 

:  3 : CELLI ALESSIA              : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    35"77 14 

:  4 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    35"78 13 

:  5 : ERMANNO VALENTINA          : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    36"93 12 

:  6 : TEMPORIN CHIARA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    37"58 11 

:  7 : BARTOLINI AURORA           : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    38"43 10 

:  8 : HONOVICH ALICE             : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"27  9 

:  9 : GIANNINI VITTORIA          : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    39"37  8 

: 10 : BOCCOLACCI SARA            : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    41"24  7 

: 11 : FIORE SARA                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"66  6 

: 12 : LINGUERRI GIULIA           : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    49"37  5 

 

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    30"23 18 

:  2 : PISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    32"28 16 

:  3 : MINARDI FRANCESCO          : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"05 14 

:  4 : RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA     : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    34"38 13 

:  5 : DELBIANCO DIEGO            : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    34"56 12 

:  6 : XHIJA CRISTIAN             : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    36"12 11 
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:  7 : FIORE ALBERTO              : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"36 10 

:  8 : MORETTO NICOLO'            : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"61  9 

:  9 : VASSURA GIACOMO            : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    38"59  8 

: 10 : GATTI MANUEL               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    40"04  7 

 

100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CREN ALYSIA                : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'10"84 18 

:  2 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'12"32 16 

:  3 : MAUGERI GIORGIA            : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'14"43 14 

:  4 : BERTOZZI ASIA              : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'15"69 13 

:  5 : LO SARDO DESIREE           : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'17"27 12 

:  6 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'19"35 11 

:  7 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'25"00 10 

:  8 : GIORGINI CECILIA           : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'34"83  9 

 

100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'01"29 18 

:  2 : ALESSANDRI RICCARDO        : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'02"82 16 

:  3 : DI MARIA GIACOMO           : 01 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'12"02 14 

:  4 : MONDAINI NICOLO'           : 00 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'13"30 13 

:  5 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'16"36 12 

 

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'08"01 18 

:  2 : RADDI GIULIA               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'16"20 16 

:  3 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'29"31 14 

 

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAGNANI ALESSANDRO         :    : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'01"14 18 

:  2 : SANTIMAROCCHI DAVIDE       : 97 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'08"23 16 

:  3 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'09"10 14 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VITACCA FRANCESCA          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"82 18 

:  2 : VILARDO MAEVA              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    42"17 16 

:  3 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    45"28 14 

:  4 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    45"76 13 

:  5 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    47"61 12 

:  6 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"67 11 

:  7 : SFORZA REBECCA             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    48"46 10 

:  8 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    49"59  9 

:  9 : COMANDINI COMANDINI        : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    50"55  8 

: 10 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"75  7 

: 11 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    51"89  6 

: 12 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    52"47  5 

: 13 : ULKINAKU ADRA              : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    52"62  4 
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: 14 : CALBUCCI REBECCA           : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    53"90  3 

: 15 : CANINI GIADA               : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    54"46  2 

: 16 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    57"40  1 

: 17 : ROSSI REBECCA              : 07 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    58"88 

: 18 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    59"41 

: 19 : EMANUELE ROSA              : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"68 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROSSI PIETRO               : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"65 18  

:  2 : DELUCA FEDERICO            : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    38"79 16  

:  2 : CASABURI ISAAC             : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    38"79 16  

:  4 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    41"25 13  

:  5 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"33 12  

:  6 : TATASE SINTONI             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    41"35 11  

:  7 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    42"40 10  

:  8 : MAINARDI LORENZO           : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    44"08  9  

:  9 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    45"44  8  

: 10 : GALLEGO LUCAS              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"62  7  

: 11 : PATAROZZI GIOVANNI         : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    45"72  6  

: 12 : CASALBONI FEDERICO         : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    48"28  5  

: 13 : MARCHI FRANCESCO           : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    48"50  4  

: 14 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    51"13  3  

: 15 : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"14  2  

: 16 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    53"77  1  

: 17 : VANDIN RICCARDO            : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    57"31     

: 18 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    57"98     

: 19 : MODANESI GIACOMO           : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    58"73     

: 20 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    59"96     

: 21 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'01"06     

: 22 : GOMEZ ALESSANDRO           : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'05"10     

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SOVRANI ALESSIA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    34"54 18  

:  2 : FRISONI VANESSA            : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    35"37 16  

:  3 : GREGORI GIORGIA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    38"14 14  

:  4 : HONOVICH ALICE             : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    38"29 13  

:  5 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"51 12  

:  6 : DE VELLIS SILVIA           : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"68 11  

:  7 : RAIMONDI CLAUDIA           :    : ASD DELFINO '93          :    40"54 10  

:  8 : MANETTI MARTINA            : 04 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    42"14  9  

:  9 : CAMPANA FEDERICA           :    : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    43"29  8  

: 10 : SALVATORI BEATRICE         : 03 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    43"35  7  

: 11 : FABBRI ALICE SHUTIDA       : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    48"31  6  

: 12 : FORNACIARI ERICA           : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"47  5  

: 13 : SPINA MARTINA              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    57"06  4  

: 14 : LOPRETE GLORIA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    58"90  3  
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       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TASSINARI LORENZO          : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    32"42 18  

:  2 : CABRAS ANTONIO             : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    33"28 16  

:  3 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"98 14  

:  4 : MORETTO NICOLO'            : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"76 13  

:  5 : BOSCHINI FILIPPO           : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    35"77 12  

:  6 : MARTINI SIMONE             : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"50 11  

:  7 : CORONA LUCA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"93 10  

:  8 : PIROVANO FRANCESCO         : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    36"95  9  

:  9 : FIORINI FEDERICO           : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    38"13  8  

: 10 : ULKINAKU ENEA              : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    40"62  7 

 

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROSETTI NOEMI              : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'15"00 18  

:  2 : CIARONI EMMA               : 01 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :  1'17"16 16  

:  3 : TESEI ALESSIA              : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'18"05 14  

:  4 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'19"38 13  

:  5 : BLASI NICOLE               : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'20"66 12  

:  6 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'24"98 11  

:  7 : OVELLI MARIA SOLE          : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'26"19 10  

:  8 : CIAPPINI VALENTINA         : 01 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'26"37  9  

:  9 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'26"92  8  

: 10 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'28"35  7  

: 11 : CENNI EMMA                 : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'29"58  6  

: 12 : ANELLI ALESSANDRA          : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'41"83  5 

 

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'05"17 18  

:  2 : RIGHETTI FILIPPO           : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'07"53 16  

:  3 : VANDIN GIORGIO             : 99 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'07"81 14  

:  4 : MONDAINI NICOLO'           : 00 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'12"46 13  

:  5 : SANTINATO GIORGIO          : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'14"59 12  

:  6 : PERLA EDOARDO              : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'16"77 11  

:  7 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'21"84 10  

      

  100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BORRACCINI ALESSIA         : 98 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'11"25 18  

:  2 : SPIMI SHARON               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'12"06 16  

:  3 : DI SALVATORI LAVINIA       : 99 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'25"61 14  

:  4 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'27"76 13  

:  5 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'31"27 12  

:  6 : DE CRESCENZO DANIA         : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'31"68 11  
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       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'03"21 18  

:  2 : AIME SIMONE                : 96 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'11"70 16  

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"87 18 

:  2 : DI DOMENICO AGNESE         : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    46"66 16 

:  3 : TREZZA ALLEGRA             : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    46"89 14 

:  4 : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    49"52 13 

:  5 : CROCIANI SARA              : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    49"90 12 

:  6 : GROSSI FRANCESCA           : 05 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    51"24 11 

:  7 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    52"07 10 

:  8 : BIETTINI AMANDA            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    52"29  9 

:  9 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    52"66  8 

: 10 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    52"94  7 

: 11 : MARCHETTI ALESSIA          : 07 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :    54"00  6 

: 12 : CONTI FEDERICA             : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    55"87  5 

: 13 : GORINI REBECCA             : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    58"87  4 

: 14 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'04"96  3 

: 15 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'06"96  2 

: 16 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'07"20  1 

: 17 : MORANA FEDERICA            : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'09"22 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BATOCCHIO ENEA             : 05 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    41"79 18 

:  2 : VACCARO SAMUEL             : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    46"63 16 

:  3 : CASADIO NICOLO'            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    47"60 14 

:  4 : FERRUZZI GIORGIO           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    49"23 13 

:  5 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"51 12 

:  6 : MARZIALI NOAH              : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    50"83 11 

:  7 : DE VECCHI NICOLO'          : 04 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    52"25 10 

:  8 : PISCAGLIA TOMMASO          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    54"59  9 

:  9 : BELMONTE BRENDON           : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    54"61  8 

: 10 : RAFFAELLI ALESSANDRO       : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    54"68  7 

: 11 : MALOCAJ DENIS              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    55"09  6 

: 12 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    55"70  5 

: 13 : GREGORI LORENZO            : 04 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    56"95  4 

: 14 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    57"30  3 

: 15 : CRISPO EDOARDO             : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    59"10  2 

: 16 : MODANESI GIACOMO           : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    59"17  1 

: 17 : SIGNORINI MATTEO           : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    59"60 

: 18 : FRISONI LORENZO            : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'00"42 

: 19 : GALUZZI LIAM               : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'02"37 

: 20 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'03"29 

: 21 : GOMEZ ALESSANDRO           : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'14"67 
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50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BATTOCCHIO DIANA           : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    37"54 18 

:  2 : SOVRANI ALESSIA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    39"83 16 

:  3 : GUERZI VITTORIA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    41"93 14 

:  4 : CELLI ALESSIA              : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    42"07 13 

:  5 : SANSONINI REBECCA          : 04 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    43"28 12 

:  6 : MAZZOTTI SARA              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    43"98 11 

:  7 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"24 10 

:  8 : TEMPORIN CHIARA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    44"28  9 

:  9 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    46"02  8 

: 10 : MAIETTI GAIA               : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    46"13  7 

: 11 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    47"77  6 

: 12 : LINGUERRI GIULIA           : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    51"15  5 

: 13 : BOLDRINI ELENA             : 04 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    51"60  4 

: 14 : MANETTI MARTINA            : 04 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    52"50  3 

 

50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : LABORANTE DANIELE          : 02 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :    36"49 18 

:  2 : CABRAS ANTONIO             : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"15 16 

:  3 : TASSINARI LORENZO          : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    39"90 14 

:  4 : MARTINI SIMONE             : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"30 13 

:  5 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"51 12 

:  6 : RATTINI GABRIELE           : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    42"74 11 

:  7 : ULKINAKU ENEA              : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    44"10 10 

:  8 : VASSURA GIACOMO            : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    44"13  9 

:  9 : MONTRONI LORENZO           : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"09  8 

: 10 : MORETTI RICCARDO           : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    47"64  7 

: 11 : OSIPOV DANIIL              : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"67  6 

: 12 : GATTI MANUEL               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    47"82  5 

: 13 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    49"62  4 

: 14 : CARUSO LEONARDO            : 03 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :  1'01"48  3 

 

 

100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'17"97 18 

:  2 : TESEI ALESSIA              : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'26"43 16 

:  3 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'29"06 14 

:  4 : SINTONI TOMOKO             : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'31"78 13 

:  5 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'33"26 12 

:  6 : OVELLI MARIA SOLE          : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'34"08 11 

:  7 : LAERA GAIA                 : 01 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :  1'36"11 10 

:  8 : CIAPPINI VALENTINA         : 01 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'36"39  9 

:  9 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'36"45  8 

: 10 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'39"33  7 

: 11 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'41"91  6 

: 12 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'42"50  5 
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: 13 : CENNI EMMA                 : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'43"13  4 

: 14 : ANELLI ALESSANDRA          : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  2'01"80  3 

 

100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VANDIN GIORGIO             : 99 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'16"01 18 

:  2 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'18"60 16 

:  3 : FAVA NICOLAS               : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'20"42 14 

:  4 : SANTINI ANDREA             : 00 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'21"13 13 

:  5 : SANTINATO GIORGIO          : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'25"18 12 

:  6 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'25"73 11 

:  7 : BARTOLUCCI MATTEO          : 99 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'27"71 10 

 

100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPIMI SHARON               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'27"66 18 

:  2 : CERRI CAMILLA              : 00 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'31"18 16 

:  3 : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'33"51 14 

:  4 : DI LORENZO CAMILLA         : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'43"02 13 

:  5 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'46"70 12 

:  6 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'53"13 11 

 

100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'12"32 18 

:  2 : MAGNANI ALESSANDRO         :    : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'14"15 16 

:  3 : DELLAROSA FEDERICO         : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'20"94 14 

:  4 : MANDUCHI JACOPO            : 95 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'26"24 13 

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CASTORI CLOTILDE           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"48 18  

:  2 : FRISONI SARA               : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    36"51 16  

:  3 : VILARDO MAEVA              : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    36"62 14  

:  4 : TATASE SINTONI             : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"03 13  

:  5 : VITACCA FRANCESCA          : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"09 12  

:  6 : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    37"13 11  

:  7 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    38"29 10  

:  8 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    38"45  9  

:  9 : MELDOLESI EMMA             : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    38"51  8  

: 10 : PACCUSSE KATIA             : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    39"11  7  

: 11 : CROCIANI SARA              : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    39"53  6  

: 12 : TREZZA ALLEGRA             : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    39"67  5  

: 13 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"60  4  

: 14 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"79  3  

: 15 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"98  2  

: 16 : BRACCHI BENEDETTA          :    : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"61  1  

: 17 : MAMMARELLA ALESSIA         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"09     
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: 18 : GREGORI GIULIA             : 06 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    42"31     

: 19 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    43"24     

: 20 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    43"63     

: 21 : MARCHETTI ALESSIA          : 07 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :    44"47     

: 22 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    44"54     

: 23 : MORANA FEDERICA            : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    45"07     

: 24 : CANINI GIADA               : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    45"36     

: 25 : CALBUCCI REBECCA           : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    45"92     

: 26 : COMANDINI SILVIA           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    45"98     

: 27 : GORINI REBECCA             : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    46"59     

: 28 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    48"34     

: 29 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    49"12     

: 30 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    49"57     

: 31 : ROSSI REBECCA              : 07 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    50"95     

: 32 : ULKINAKU ADRA              : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    52"50     

: 33 : CONTI FEDERICA             : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    53"21     

: 34 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    53"22     

: 35 : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    56"52     

: 36 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    59"07     

: 37 : EMANUELE ROSA              : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'13"09     

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"11 18  

:  2 : MAINARDI LORENZO           : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    33"26 16  

:  3 : ROSSI PIETRO               : 06 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    33"92 14  

:  4 : BATOCCHIO ENEA             : 05 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    34"24 13  

:  5 : CASABURI ISAAC             : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    34"51 12  

:  6 : SCAPOLI EDOARDO            : 04 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    35"06 11  

:  7 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    35"77 10  

:  8 : CASALBONI FEDERICO         : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    36"64  9  

:  9 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"87  8  

: 10 : SUCCI MARK                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    37"06  7  

: 11 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    37"40  6  

: 12 : GASPERINI THOMAS           : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    37"63  5  

: 13 : VACCARO SAMUEL             : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    37"73  4  

: 14 : DE VECCHI NICOLO'          : 04 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    38"61  3  

: 15 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    38"82  2  

: 16 : GALLETTI GIORDANO          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    39"88  1  

: 17 : FERRUZZI GIORGIO           : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"36     

: 18 : CASADIO NICOLO'            : 05 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    40"71     

: 19 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    40"76     

: 20 : MARZIALI NOAH              : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    41"08     

: 20 : PATAROZZI GIOVANNI         : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    41"08     

: 22 : MALOCAJ DENIS              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"69     

: 23 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    41"97     

: 24 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    42"48     

: 25 : FRISONI LORENZO            : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    42"65     

: 26 : MARCHI FRANCESCO           : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    43"20     

: 27 : TONTI ALBERTO              : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"82     
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: 28 : SIGNORINI MATTEO           : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    44"37     

: 29 : BATTELLI ANDREA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    44"60     

: 30 : GREGORI LORENZO            : 04 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    44"80     

: 31 : RAFFAELLI ALESSANDRO       : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    45"18     

: 32 : BELMONTE BENJAMIN          : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    46"62     

: 33 : GRITTO SALVATORE           : 05 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    47"81     

: 34 : VANDIN RICCARDO            : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    47"85     

: 35 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    47"89     

: 36 : CRISPO EDOARDO             : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    48"67     

: 37 : PISCAGLIA TOMMASO          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    49"16     

: 38 : GALUZZI LIAM               : 05 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    49"74     

: 39 : FRATERNALI MELONI RICCARDO : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    49"79     

: 40 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    51"28     

: 41 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    52"62     

: 42 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    53"88     

: 43 : BELMONTE BRENDON           : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    54"62     

: 44 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    54"90   

 

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FRISONI VANESSA            : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    30"53 18  

:  2 : BATTOCCHIO DIANA           : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    30"93 16  

:  3 : RICCHI AURORA              : 04 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    32"06 14  

:  4 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    32"28 13  

:  5 : MAROCCHI ANNA              : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    33"02 12  

:  6 : GREGORI GIORGIA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    33"07 11  

:  7 : MARTINELLI OLIMPIA         : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"20 10  

:  8 : GUERZI VITTORIA            : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    33"52  9  

:  9 : BARTOLINI AURORA           : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    33"57  8  

: 10 : BOCCOLACCI SARA            : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    33"63  7  

: 11 : MAZZOTTI SARA              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    33"64  6  

: 12 : ERMANNO VALENTINA          : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"90  5  

: 13 : DE VELLIS SILVIA           : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    34"52  4  

: 14 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    34"75  3  

: 15 : SANSONINI REBECCA          : 04 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    34"99  2  

: 16 : GIANNINI VITTORIA          : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    35"59  1  

: 17 : FIORE SARA                 : 04 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    35"76     

: 18 : SALVATORI BEATRICE         : 03 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    36"08     

: 19 : CAMPANA FEDERICA           :    : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    36"28     

: 20 : RAIMONDI CLAUDIA           :    : ASD DELFINO '93          :    36"70     

: 21 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    36"74     

: 22 : MAIETTI GAIA               : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    37"80     

: 23 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    39"01     

: 24 : FORNACIARI ERICA           : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"59     

: 25 : FABBRI ALICE SHUTIDA       : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"82     

: 26 : BOLDRINI ELENA             : 04 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    42"84     

: 27 : LOPRETE GLORIA             : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"40     

: 28 : SPINA MARTINA              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    55"26     
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50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"61 18  

:  2 : LABORANTE DANIELE          : 02 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :    28"86 16  

:  3 : PISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    30"21 14  

:  4 : MINARDI FRANCESCO          : 03 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    30"48 13  

:  5 : RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA     : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    31"46 12  

:  6 : PIROVANO FRANCESCO         : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    31"54 11  

:  7 : FIORE ALBERTO              : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    31"58 10  

:  7 : BOSCHINI FILIPPO           : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    31"58 10  

:  9 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"92  8  

: 10 : XHIJA CRISTIAN             : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMA:    32"15  7  

: 11 : CORONA LUCA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"26  6  

: 12 : MONTRONI LORENZO           : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :    32"88  5  

: 13 : DELBIANCO DIEGO            : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    33"50  4  

: 14 : RATTINI GABRIELE           : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    34"01  3  

: 15 : FIORINI FEDERICO           : 03 : ASD DELFINO '93          :    34"40  2  

: 16 : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"42  1  

: 17 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"70     

: 18 : MORETTI RICCARDO           : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    35"82     

: 19 : OSIPOV DANIIL              : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    36"36     

: 20 : CARUSO LEONARDO            : 03 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :    48"63     

 

100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BARAGHINI CATERINA         : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'03"92 18  

:  2 : CREN ALYSIA                : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'05"96 16  

:  3 : MAUGERI GIORGIA            : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'06"43 14  

:  4 : BERTOZZI ASIA              : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'07"37 13  

:  5 : ROSETTI NOEMI              : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'07"87 12  

:  6 : CIARONI EMMA               : 01 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :  1'08"66 11  

:  7 : LO SARDO DESIREE           : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'09"69 10  

:  8 : BLASI NICOLE               : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'09"79  9  

:  9 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'12"77  8  

: 10 : GIORGINI CECILIA           : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'13"21  7  

: 11 : LAERA GAIA                 : 01 : POLISPORTIVA VALMAR      :  1'15"22  6  

: 12 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'15"37  5  

: 13 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'16"33  4  

: 14 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'17"51  3  

: 15 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'17"59  2  

: 16 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'18"17  1  

: 17 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'22"44     

: 18 : SINTONI TOMOKO             : 02 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'31"81     
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100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"69 18  

:  2 : ALESSANDRI RICCARDO        : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9             :    57"39 16  

:  3 : FAVA NICOLAS               : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    59"92 14  

:  4 : BARTOLUCCI MATTEO          : 99 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'01"01 13  

:  5 : DI MARIA GIACOMO           : 01 : NUOTOROMAGNA             :  1'01"73 12  

:  6 : RIGHETTI FILIPPO           : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'02"33 11  

:  7 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'05"66 10  

:  8 : PERLA EDOARDO              : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'09"57  9  

:  9 : SANTINI ANDREA             : 00 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'11"59  8 

 

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : SWIM PRO SS9             :    59"61 18  

:  2 : BORRACCINI ANGELA          : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'00"53 16  

:  3 : RADDI GIULIA               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9             :  1'01"72 14  

:  4 : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  1'13"44 13  

:  5 : DI LORENZO CAMILLA         : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'13"56 12  

:  6 : DI SALVATORI LAVINIA       : 99 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'18"93 11  

:  7 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'19"16 10  

:  8 : DE CRESCENZO DANIA         : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'20"62  9  

 

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    55"68 18  

:  2 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    58"12 16  

:  3 : SANTIMARROCCHI DAVIDE      : 97 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :    58"32 14  

:  4 : DELLAROSA FEDERICO         : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'01"03 13  

:  5 : AIME SIMONE                : 96 : ASD NUOTO RIETI          :  1'03"67 12  

:  6 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'05"50 11  

:  7 : MANDUCHI JACOPO            : 95 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'06"29 10 

 

Classifica Società 
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz      ore 19:07 

  1)  002  NUOTOROMAGNA                     645       5   5  11 

  2)  003  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE            564       5  10   4 

  3)  001  POL GARDEN RIMINI                437       2   -   1 

  4)  006  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO        363       8   3   3 

  5)  004  SWIM PRO SS9                     305       7   8   1 

  6)  005  ASD DELFINO '93                  305       3   2   2 

  7)  007  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI           275       -   -   3 

  8)  008  RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA     271       1   -   1 

  9)  010  ASD NUOTO RIETI                  144       1   3   2 

 10)  011  DLF NUOTO RIMINI                 142       -   -   1 

 11)  009  POLISPORTIVA VALMAR              126       -   2   1 

 

 


